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Individual

More than timekeeping Res u I ts
Phase 3

ENDURANCE

Castelsagrat - Castelsagrat (FRA) 27-05-2022 - CEIYJ1 100km :19 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 77.78% Not qualified: 22.22% (including GA (ex LA): 22.22% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 111 \ 17.592 Dep. : 14:12:51 1 2 09:15:33 = 09:16:54  00:01:21 16.838 51/60. 16.838 . 00:01:21 00:00:45
Garance JULLIEN E. I 2 2 11:39:18  11:40:49 = 00:01:31 17.322 "58/52.  17.076 @ 00:02:52 = 00:00:38
HASSLAN DE FIGNOLS 16/06/2010. 3 1 13:21:112 13:22:51 00:01:39 19.344 "59/55. 17.592 @ 00:04:31 00:00:00
BERREL Anne Sophie - - Olivier JULLIEN Total Riding Time: 04:32:51
2 | 112 \ 17.555 Dep. : 14:13:26 1 5 09:17:25 = 09:19:36  00:02:11 16.423 61/60.  16.423 @ 00:02:11 00:03:27
Angele ANTONIETTI E. I 2 5 11:39:20  11:42:32 = 00:03:12 17.487 51/56.  16.939 @ 00:05:23 = 00:02:21
ELITE DU TERRIE 15/04/2014 3 2 13:21:115  13:23:26 ~ 00:02:11 19.704 “59/58 .  17.555 ' 00:07:34 = 00:00:35
Lap / preceding :00:00:35
ANTONIETTI Maggy - - Angele ANTONIETTI Total Riding Time: 04:33:26
3 | 118 \ 17.523 Dep. : 14:13:56 1 1 09:14:12 = 09:16:09 = 00:01:57 16.957 “63/60.  16.957 @ 00:01:57 = 00:00:00
Elisa MATERAZZI I 2 1 11:35:02  11:40:11(2) . 00:05:09 17.302 -59/56.  17.128 @ 00:07:06 = 00:00:00
FEDOR PARLAVAN AA 20/05/2015 3 3 13:21:13  13:23:56 = 00:02:43 18.824 "61/52.  17.523 @ 00:09:49 = 00:01:05
Lap / preceding :00:00:30
LOEVENBRUCK Lucie - - ELITE ENDURANCE HORSE Jean Luc RIOU Total Riding Time: 04:33:56
4 | 114 \ 17.378  Dep. : 14:16:13 1 4 09:15:34 = 09:17:29 = 00:01:55 16.747 "63/64.  16.747 @ 00:01:55 = 00:01:20
Carla MOSTI E. I 2 4 11:39:19  11:42:17 =~ 00:02:58 17.176 -56/60.  16.958 @ 00:04:53 = 00:02:06
ELENA D'ARMANI 16/03/2014 3 4 13:21:16  13:26:13 ~ 00:04:57 18.770 -55/56.  17.378 @ 00:09:50 = 00:03:22
Lap / preceding :00:02:17
MOSTI Laurent - - SARL DU MAS D'ARMANI Total Riding Time: 04:36:13
5 | 107 \ 17.282 Dep. : 14:17:45 1 3 09:15:32 = 09:17:10 . 00:01:38 16.796 -58/56.  16.796 @ 00:01:38 = 00:01:01
Eloise LAQUES E. I 2 3 11:39:18 = 11:40:57 = 00:01:39 17.344 "62/64  17.066 @ 00:03:17 = 00:00:46
GOLDEN FALCON TT 16/05/2008 3 5 13:21:13  13:27:45(2) . 00:06:32 17.964 “55/58  17.282 @ 00:09:49 = 00:04:54
Lap / preceding :00:01:32
LAQUES Stephanie - - TAREK TAHER Total Riding Time: 04:37:45
6 | 104 \ 16.365 Dep. : 14:33:18 1 7 09:21:12 = 09:23:18 = 00:02:06 15.887 “64/60  15.887 @ 00:02:06 = 00:07:09
Rodrigo STORANI SALIBA 2 6 11:52:46  11:56:57 = 00:04:11 15.838 -58/56.  15.863 . 00:06:17 = 00:16:46
ECLIPSE DU REAL AA 07/04/2014 3 6 13:41:21 13:43:18 = 00:01:57 18.086 - 60/64. 16.365 :  00:08:14 = 00:20:27
Lap / preceding :00:15:33
TOMAS Philippe - - S.a.r.l. TOMAS'TEAN ENDURANCE Total Riding Time: 04:53:18
7 | 105 \ 16.169 Dep. : 14:36:52 1 12 09:26:49 = 09:29:11 00:02:22 15.103 -59/54. 15103 @ 00:02:22 = 00:13:02
Daniel GARCIA CANO T & 2 7 11:56:35 = 11:59:27 = 00:02:52 16.324 "59/59.  15.690 @ 00:05:14 = 00:19:16
ADAL BAHIA 27/04/2013 3 7 13:44:18  13:46:52 = 00:02:34 17.800 -60/64: 16.169 : 00:07:48 = 00:24:01
Lap / preceding :00:03:34
GARCIA CANO Daniel - - Jorge DELCLAUX BRAVO Total Riding Time: 04:56:52
8 | 116 \ 16.069 Dep. : 14:38:43 1 8 09:20:28 = 09:25:30 ~ 00:05:02 15.584 “54/49  15.584 @ 00:05:02 = 00:09:21
Lea SABATHE E. 2 10 11:56:40 = 12:01:54 = 00:05:14 15.464 "58/52:  15.524 @ 00:10:16 = 00:21:43
FARASAN DU NEEZ 02/05/2015 3 8 13:44:16  13:48:43 @ 00:04:27 17.960 59/60 16.069  00:14:43 = 00:25:52
Lap / preceding :00:01:51
CHAUDY Isabelle - - Stephanie PUNTOUS Total Riding Time: 04:58:43
9 | 115 \ 16.067 Dep. : 14:38:45 1 9 09:20:29 = 09:25:34 = 00:05:05 15.575 "64/62:  15.575 @ 00:05:05 = 00:09:25
Thomas LAOUSSE CHAUDY E. I 2 11 11:56:42 = 12:01:55 = 00:05:13 15.471 “59/60°  15.523 @ 00:10:18 = 00:21:44
FREELANCE DE MEGA 11/06/2015 3 9 13:44:18  13:48:45 = 00:04:27 17.955 -58/60.  16.067 . 00:14:45 = 00:25:54
Lap / preceding :00:00:02
CHAUDY lIsabelle - - Jean Rene LAOUSSE Total Riding Time: 04:58:45
10 | 119 \ 15.829 Dep. : 14:43:15 1 11 09:26:52 = 09:28:58 = 00:02:06 15130 -53/52:  15.130 | 00:02:06 = 00:12:49
Khalfan Juma Mohammed Khamis BELJAFE: 2 8 11:56:35 = 12:00:07 = 00:03:32 16.194 "61/64.  15.644 @ 00:05:38 = 00:19:56
FLASH LA MAJORIE 15/03/2015 3 10 13:50:20  13:53:15 = 00:02:55 16.408 -60/60.  15.829 @ 00:08:33 = 00:30:24
Lap / preceding :00:04:30
LOEVENBRUCK Lucie - - M7 STABLES Total Riding Time: 05:03:15

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 11 | 117 | 15825 Dep.:14:43:19 1 10 09:21:15  09:25:58  00:04:43 15522 62/60 15522  00:04:43  00:09:49
Lola HAVET E. I 2 9 11:56:20 = 12:00:16 = 00:03:56 15.748 56/60 15.634  00:08:39 = 00:20:05
CALEXICO MAYBE 17/05/2012. 3 11 13:50:20  13:53:19 . 00:02:59 16.427 “57/54.  15.825 ' 00:11:38 = 00:30:28
Lap / preceding :00:00:04
HAVET Stephane - - Stephane HAVET Caroline MEURANT Total Riding Time: 05:03:19
12 | 110 | 15536 Dep.:14:48:58 1 14 09:26:47 = 09:29:20 = 00:02:33 15.084 50/48  15.084  00:02:33 = 00:13:11
Lea VANDEKERCKHOVE E. I 2 12 12:02:11 = 12:05:03 | 00:02:52 15.555 -58/56.  15.316 @ 00:05:25 = 00:24:52
CHIP DU LAURAGAIS 10/03/2015 3 12 13:56:32  13:58:58 | 00:02:26 16.235 -55/52.  15.536 @ 00:07:51 = 00:36:07
Lap / preceding :00:05:39
VANDEKERCKHOVE Lea - - Guillaume VANDEKERCKHOVE Total Riding Time: 05:08:58
13 | 101 | 15471 Dep.:14:50:15 1 15 09:26:50 = 09:30:13 = 00:03:23 14.973 60/52  14.973  00:03:23 | 00:14:04
Joao Pedro BORNIA ANTOCHESKI 2 14 12:02:15 = 12:07:59 = 00:05:44 15.285 “61/58 15127 @ 00:09:07 = 00:27:48
MICHKAT DE FIGNOLS 16/05/2014 3 13 13:56:36  14:00:15 = 00:03:39 16.605 -57/60. 15.471 @ 00:12:46 = 00:37:24
Lap / preceding :00:01:17
JULLIEN Garance - - Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 05:10:15
14 | 102 | 14958 Dep.: 150054 1 16 09:26:51 | 09:33:15(2) = 00:06:24 14.604 “61/56.  14.604 - 00:06:24  00:17:06
Helena HAALAND 2 15 12:02:13  12:12:14(2)  00:10:01 15.128 -58/60.  14.862 @ 00:16:25 @ 00:32:03
ANKARA DE TENSONNIVES 22/052010 3 14 14:04:25  14:10:54 | 00:06:29 15.254 51/56  14.958 = 00:22:54 = 00:48:03
Lap / preceding :00:10:39
ANDEKERCKHOVE Lea - - Belkacem BENAMAR Total Riding Time: 05:20:54
15 | 109 | 14643 Dep.: 1507148 1 18 09:34:16 = 09:37:03 ' 00:02:47 14.168 "61/58  14.168 @ 00:02:47 = 00:20:54
Lou BIANNIC E. 2 16 12:20:43 = 12:23:22 | 00:02:39 14.250 57/52.  14.209 = 00:05:26 = 00:43:11
ERMINIG EL QUIBI 28/03/2014 3 15 14:15:01  14:17:48 | 00:02:47 16.122 64/60 14.643 00:08:13 = 00:54:57
Lap / preceding :00:06:54
BIANNIC Corine - - Corine BIANNIC Total Riding Time: 05:27:48
0 [ 100 | GA Dep. : 14:49:06 1 13 09:26:48 = 09:29:16 ' 00:02:28 15.092 57/42  15.092 = 00:02:28 @ 00:13:07
Diogo DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS 2 13 12:02:14  12:05:09 = 00:02:55 15533 55/56 15309 00:05:23 = 00:24:58
ASTURIA LARZAC 29/04/2010 3 GA  13:56:33  13:59:06 = 00:02:33 16.227 “50/60.  15.529 @ 00:07:56 @ 00:36:15
Lap / preceding :23:41:18
VANDEKERCKHOVE Paul - - Jean Claude GOBART Total Riding Time: 05:09:06
0 | 103 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 6 09:21:17 = 09:23:15 ' 00:01:58 15.894 59/52  15.894 00:01:58 : 00:07:06
Artur Leonel MACHADO ULSENHEIMER 2 GA  11:52:54  11:56:54 = 00:04:00 15.838 -58/60.  15.866 . 00:05:58 @ 00:16:43
F DHAW AL SHAQAB 20/03/2015
Lap / preceding :22:37:48
TOMAS Philippe - - Al Shagab MEMBER OF QATAR FOUNDATION Total Riding Time: 03:46:54
o [ 173 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 17 09:34:16 = 09:37:01 = 00:02:45 14171 “59/64. 14171 = 00:02:45  00:20:52
charlotte Gourvil E. I 2 GA  12:20:43  12:23:16 = 00:02:33 14,257 "55/60. 14.214 @ 00:05:18 = 00:43:05
CALL WIND EL QUIBI 11/06/2012
Lap / preceding :00:26:22
BIANNIC Corine - - Corine BIANNIC Total Riding Time: 04:13:16
0 [ 106 | DsQ  Dep.:00:50:00
Manuela GARCIA CANO e
ADAL CABINDA 24/03/2014
Lap / preceding :19:46:44
GARCIA CANO Daniel - - Jorge DELCLAUX BRAVO Total Riding Time:

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
2/2

ATRVI

More than timekeeping




